Position

Director, Distance Education

and Instructional Technology

Computer Support Technician

Student Aide

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide I

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide 11l

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide Il

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide 11l

Instructional Student Aide Il

Instructional Student Aide I

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Other Lab

Instructional Student
Aide I

Instructional Student
Aide |

Instructional Student
Aide I

Instructional Student
Aide |

Instructional Student
Aide |l

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Fresno City College - $134,892 $34,044
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $69,744 $25,266
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $8,756 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $8,744 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $8,550 $274
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $8,294 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $8,012 $256
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $7,579 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $7,084 $227
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $6,888 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $6,193 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $6,058 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $6,012 $0
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $5,751 $184
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $5.520 $177
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $5,390 $172
Learning Resources

Fresno City College - $5,243 $168

Learning Resources



Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide 11l

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide Il

Student Aide

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide I

Student Aide

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide I

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide I,
Student Aide

Instructional Student
Aide I

Student Aide | - Cws,
Student Aide

Instructional Student
Aide |l

Instructional Student
Aide Il, Instructional
Student Aide Il

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

$5,140

$5,025

$4,989

$4,653

$3,589

$3,498

$3,267

$2,933

$2,768

$2,710

$2,612

$2,470

$2,372

$2,301

$2,211

$2,205

$2,162

$2,121

$164

$0

$160

$149

$0

$112

$0

$94

$0

$0

$0

$79

$76

$0

$71

$71

$69

$0



Instructional Student Aide 11l

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide I

Student Aide

Instructional Student

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

Fresno City College -
Learning Resources

$1,974

$1,848

$1,724

$1,537

$1,441

$949

$902

$840

$572

$520

$457

$347

$310

$228

$228

$192

$186

$150

$63

$0

$0

$49

$0

$0

$0

$0

$18

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7

$0

$0

$0



