Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Distance Education and Instructional Technology		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$134,892	\$34,044
Computer Support Technician		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$69,744	\$25,266
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$8,756	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$8,744	\$0
Instructional Student Aide III	Adjunct Other Lab	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$8,550	\$274
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$8,294	\$0
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$8,012	\$256
Instructional Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$7,579	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$7,084	\$227
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$6,888	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$6,193	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$6,058	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$6,012	\$0
Instructional Student Aide III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,751	\$184
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,520	\$177
Instructional Student Aide III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,390	\$172
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,243	\$168

Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,140	\$164
Student Aide I	Student Aide II, Student Aide	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$5,025	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$4,989	\$160
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$4,653	\$149
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$3,589	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$3,498	\$112
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$3,267	\$0
Student Aide II	Student Aide I - Cws, Student Aide	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,933	\$94
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,768	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,710	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,612	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,470	\$79
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,372	\$76
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,301	\$0
Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,211	\$71
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,205	\$71
Instructional Student Aide I	Instructional Student Aide II, Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,162	\$69
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$2,121	\$0

Instructional Student Aide III	Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$1,974	\$63
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$1,848	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$1,724	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$1,537	\$49
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$1,441	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$949	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$902	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$840	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$572	\$18
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$520	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$457	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$347	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$310	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$228	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$228	\$7
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$192	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$186	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Learning Resources	\$150	\$0